BULLETIN =SFficBank

WWW.FLCBMTG.COM

BROKER / WAREHOUSE LINES / NON-DELEGATED CORRESPONDENT

Friday, June 12, 2020
Bulletin #2020-AC-030

NOTICE TO ALL CUSTOMERS

Extension of Effective Dates
The Temporary Polices related to COVID-19 are being extended from June 30, 2020 to July 31, 2020.

To access the updated document and other important attachments, please click here.

Bulletin #2020-AC-030 Page 1of 1
This communication is for real estate and lending professionals only and not for distribution to consumers. All products are subject to credit and property approval. Program terms and
This communication is for real estate and lending professionals only and not for distribution to consumers. All products are subject to credit and property approval. Program terms and
conditions are subject to change without notice. Not all products are available in all states or for all dollar amounts. Other restrictions and limitations apply. Rates are subject to change
at any time without notice. We recommend our customers refer to the products and rates sheets sent out daily or call your Account Executive for the current product details and rates.
FLCBank is a registered trademark of Florida Capital Bank, N.A. NMLS #790396 Member FDIC Equal Housing Lender

Florida Capital Bank / 1.866.295.0014 / www.flcbmtg.com / 10151 Deerwood Park Blvd. Bldg. 100, Suite 200, Jacksonville, FL 32256


http://www.flcbmtg.com/
https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/kR_rCBBRl4uV0Km7UzrHWC

